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Challenge Paul Zoellé - 10 km

Dossard Nom Prénom Club
2068 Hubé Stephane ASSA
2053 Ropers Jérome Espace Marathon
2139 Guyon Jean Luc  Team Espace Marathon
2147 Boehler Andreas  Saint-Louis RC
2033 Weiss Christophe Enfants du Vallon
. . EHA/US Thann
2134 Salvi Philippe Athlétisme
2059 De Nef Sylvain Riedisheim
2092 Maurice Christophe MBA
2032 Gentit Sylvain Enfants du Vallon
2038 Boushaba Al Illzach
2075 Marchal Philippe AC Anjoutey Bourg
2106 Guerinoni David Colmar Marathon Club
2093 Schaeffer Alain Wittelsheim
2054 Rey Eric Saint-Louis RC
2081 Hauck Cédric PCA/CSL Neuf-Brisach
2113 Fernandez Nelson Saint-Louis
2149 Figueiredo Antonio Delle
2042 Lavoignet  Charles-Eric Saint-Louis RC
2130 Mahe Loic Werentzhouse
2034 Pagliuca Serge Enfants du Vallon
2084 Langenbronn Jean-ClaudeRoppentzwiller
2074 Cotin Christian  Mulhouse
2049 Fridblatt Bernard AC Anjoutey Bourg

2136
2039
2047
2099
2091
2069
2094
2110
2077
2119
2115
2128
2104
2146
2071
2087
2112
2073
2138
2111

Hebdins Gilles CSL Neuf-Brisach

Latella Chris Mulhouse

Magny Gilles AC Anjoutey Bourg
Brunner Nicolas VC Altkirch

Cartier David 00537 Armées
Vangon Noél Luxeuil Athlé 70
Lamy Pierre Colmar Marathon Club
Yamani Bouazza FC Mulhouse 1893
Brun Matthieu Saint-Louis RC
Lecury Jean Pierre SLRC

Wolak Laurent Wittelsheim
Voisin Philippe Hesingue

Wenger Emile Rixheim Tri 132
Schnell Eric AC Anjoutey Bourg
Garnier Michel Rantzwiller

Ritter Patrick AC Huningue
Dupuy Sébastien  Altkirch

Violin Eric Colmar

Mainguet Carole V3F

Turci Daniel Montre-Chateau

Naiss. Catég.
72 MSEN
75 MSEN
69 MSEN
73 MSEN
74  MSEN
69 MSEN
74  MSEN
76  MSEN
63 MV1
71  MSEN
72  MSEN
72  MSEN
53 MV2
71  MSEN
77 MSEN
75 MSEN
61 MV1
86  MESP
64 MV1
60 MV1
57 MV2
65 MV1
49 MV?2
62 MV1
73 MSEN
62 MV1
80 MSEN
70 MSEN
70 MSEN
62 MV1
47 MV3
87  MESP
62 MV1
69 MSEN
70  MSEN
53 MV2
62 MV1
67 MV1
90 MCAD
80 MSEN
72  MSEN
76 FSEN
66 MV1
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Temps
00:32:47
00:32:56
00:33:03
00:33:28
00:33:36

00:34:24

00:35:00
00:35:18
00:35:20
00:35:45
00:35:57
00:36:09
00:36:56
00:37:00
00:37:23
00:37:46
00:38:06
00:38:11
00:38:14
00:38:18
00:38:46
00:38:59
00:39:05
00:39:38
00:40:00
00:40:56
00:41:01
00:41:03
00:41:04
00:41:04
00:41:11
00:41:14
00:41:19
00:41:28
00:42:13
00:42:24
00:42:42
00:42:53
00:42:56
00:42:58
00:43:17
00:43:20
00:43:51



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83
84
85

2108
2043
2064
2152
2095
2109
2100
2117
2065
2141
2078
2045
2121
2101
2046
2063
2089
2124
2040
2035
2082
2151
2148
2079
2098
2037
2044
2080
2114
2116
2150
2097
2031
2132
2125
2041
2090
2050

2030

2096
2051
2153

Gindre Nathalie
Louis Ludovic
Coan Marc
Didier Frangois
Donischal Xavier

Bourdon Philippe
Willemin Mathieu
Delaunay Cédric

Hattenberger Francois

Wilhelm Jean Pierre
Brun Gérard
Giorgetti Véronique
Chabouté  Thierry

Lehmuller  Hubert
Herlin Régis
Rossé Yves
Bindler Emmanuel
Klene Pascal
Hahn Alex
Studhalter  Martin
Nargues Frangois
Dorizon Didier
Foucher Eric

De Guigne  Frédéric

Baumann René

Studhalter  Franz
Bailly Fred
Reze Alexandre
Harnist Nicolas
Wolak Claudia
Labasque Patrice
Candela Christiane
Willig Laurent
Schnell Muriel
Uhlen Martine
Mosca Agnes
Erny Gérard
Meyer Bertrand
De .
Brabander Mireille
HimmelspachHubert
Fugger Hildegard

Bonnefoy  Alain

Fontaine
Colmar

Iron Club Dannemarie

Cial RC

EHA

Wittelsheim

AC Huningue
Volley club St-Louis
ASPTT Mulhouse
Moernach
Saint-Louis RC

VC Saint-Louis R3F
Saint-Louis RC
Zimmersheim
Hegenheim
Hegenheim

Thann

Bouxwiller
Mulhouse

Oberwil

TC Village Neuf
Folgensbourg

Sainte-Croix-en-Plaine
PCA/CSL Neuf-Brisach
Randonneurs Jettingen

Oberwil
Habsheim

PCA/CSL Neuf-Brisach

Wittelsheim
Wittelsheim
St Lunaire

AC Illzach Kingersheim

Altkirch

AC Anjoutey Bourg
Hegenheim

Lauw

Niffer

Geispitzen

Attenschwiller

CARV
LCM Rheinfelden
EHA/US Pulversheim

FSEN
MV1
MSEN
MV1
MV1
MV1
MCAD
MCAD
MV1
MSEN
MV2
FV1
MV1
MV2
MSEN
MV2
MSEN
MV1
MSEN
MSEN
MV1
MV2
MV1
MSEN
MV2
MV3
MSEN
MSEN
MV1
FSEN
MSEN
Fv2
MSEN
FV1
FV1
FV1
MV3
MV2

Fv2

MV1
Fv2
MV3

2

00:44:02
00:44:18
00:44:37
00:44:40
00:44:41
00:44:42
00:44:43
00:45:11
00:45:12
00:45:15
00:45:19
00:45:24
00:45:25
00:45:34
00:46:32
00:46:42
00:46:43
00:46:46
00:46:48
00:47:21
00:47:28
00:47:43
00:48:35
00:49:12
00:49:34
00:50:15
00:50:18
00:50:37
00:50:43
00:50:43
00:51:50
00:52:25
00:52:47
00:53:06
00:55:12
00:55:37
00:55:38
00:56:02

00:57:30

00:57:59
01:08:21
01:08:21



	Challenge Paul Zoellé - 10 km

